PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM578
Revised: 05/17/21
Page: 1 of 4
SLIM FLOODS
CONTROLS:

370/90W twist lock receptable included if PC is desired - order PCTL-UNV separately
For Photocell on 15-50W– order
junction box and external PC
accessories
PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM578
Revised: 05/17/21
Page: 2 of 4
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION IMAGE
72055 PCTL-UNV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 120/208/240/277V
101679 TR2.37BZ CONVERTS 1/2" KNUCKLE THREADED MOUNT (KT) TO
2 3/8”SLIPFITTER KNUCKLE (SK) MOUNT, BRONZE
104199 MSF15-HALFVISOR  SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 15W
104200 MSF15-FULLVISOR SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 15W
104201 MSF29-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 29W
104202 MSF29-FULLVISOR  SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 29W
104203 MSF50-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 50W
104204 MSF50-FULLVISOR SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 50W
104205 MSF70/90-HALFVISOR SLIM FLOOD HALF VISOR FOR 70/90W
104206 MSF70/90-FULLVISOR  SLIM FLOOD FULL VISOR FOR 70/90W
104352 GROUNDSTAKE
21” BLACK PVC GROUND STAKE WITH BRONZE DIE CAST CAP, GROUND
STABILIZERS BARS AND HARDWARE TO MOUNT TO MOUNT JUNCTION BOX,
WHICH ALLOWS ADDING AN EXTERNAL PHOTOCELL
104350 JBOXB-4TH JUNCTION BOX WITH 4 1/2” CONDUIT HOLES TOP COVER. PROVIDES MOUNTING FOR FLAT
SURFACES AND ADDING EXTERNAL PC (PC-120277EXT)
101417 PC-120277EXT EXTERNAL PHOTOCONTROL 120-277V, BLACK FINISH
96268 MLRTLPCRSP SHORTING CAP FOR NEMA TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELL RECEPTACLE (3, 5 OR 7 PIN)
Only for 70W & 90W models.
ORDER CODES
ORDER CODES MODEL NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID DLC CATEGORY WATTAGE CCT
104184 MSF15UW-30BKT PLUDMJQQAI1C
Outdoor Luminaires -
Architectural Flood and
Spot Luminaires
15W 3000K
104185 MSF15UW-40BKT PLOIU4WFWCAQ 15W 4000K
104186 MSF15UW-50BKT PLT4EUYGSR5S 15W 5000K
104188 MSF29UW-30BKT PL12FFWE2CYO 29W 3000K
104189 MSF29UW-40BKT PLZO3ZBCKNIG 29W 4000K
104190 MSF29UW-50BKT PLYXNGXBUULL 29W 5000K
104191 MSF50UW-30BKT PLJOZ94ZFYWQ 50W 3000K
104192 MSF50UW-40BKT PLJZK7WJ81A3 50W 4000K
104193 MSF50UW-50BKT  PLJH7W6PMRSB 50W 5000K
104194 MSF70UW-CSBSKRPC PLI3K3D9HAFC 70W
3000K/4000K/5000K
104196 MSF70UW-CSBYRPC PLI3K3D9HAFC 70W
104197 MSF90UW-CSBSKRPC PLLJ2SNZ2XWQ 90W
104198 MSF90UW-CSBYRPC PLLJ2SNZ2XWQ 90W
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 3 of 4
PLM578
Revised: 05/17/21